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9DB206CLLF
Part Number

Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

9DB206CLLF Price

Technical Information of 9DB206CLLF

9DB206CLLF
IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC JITTER ATTENUATOR 28-TSSOP

500 pcs in stock
9DB206CLLF.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer Part Number 9DB206CLLF Category
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Description
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available

Voltage - Supply

Series -
Packaging Tube
PLL Yes

Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

Input HCSL, LVDS, LVHSTL, LVPECL, SSTL

3.135V ~3.465V

0°C ~70°C

Surface Mount

Supplier Device Package

Ratio - Input:Output

Package / Case

Output

Number of Circuits

Main Purpose

Frequency - Max

9DB206CLLF Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC JITTER ATTENUATOR 28-TSSOP
500

28-TSSOP

1:6

28-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)

HCSL

PCI Express (PCle)

140MHz

Differential - Input:Output Yes/Yes

9DB206CLLF 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 9DB206CLLF Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 9DB206CLLF IDT (Integrated

Device Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 9DB206CLLF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 9DB206CLLF

Image Part Number

9DB202CFLFT

9DB233AGILFT

9DB233AFILFT

9DB233AGLFT

9DB202CK-01LF

9DB233AFLF

9DB202CK-01LFT

9DB306BLILF

9DB233AGLF

9DB202CGLFT

9DB206CFLF

9DB202CFLF

9DB1933AKLFT

9DB233AFLFT

9DB206CFLFT

9DB233AGILF

9DB233AFILF

9DB1933AKLF

9DB202CGLF

9DB206CLLFT
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Description

IC JITTER ATTENUATOR 20-SSOP

IC CLK FANOUT/BUFF ZD 20TSSOP

IC CLK FANOUT/BUFF ZD 20QSOP

IC CLK FANOUT/BUFF ZD 20TSSOP

IC JITTER ATTENUATOR 32-VFQFN

IC CLK FANOUT/BUFF ZD 20QSOP

IC JITTER ATTENUATOR 32-VFQFPN

IC JITTER ATTENUATOR 28-TSSOP

IC CLK FANOUT/BUFF ZD 20TSSOP

IC JITTER ATTENUATOR 20-TSSOP

IC JITTER ATTENUATOR 28-SSOP

IC JITTER ATTENUATOR 20-SSOP

IC CLK FANOUT/BUFF ZD 72VFQFN

IC CLK FANOUT/BUFF ZD 20QSOP

IC JITTER ATTENUATOR 28-SSOP

IC CLK FANOUT/BUFF ZD 20TSSOP

IC CLK FANOUT/BUFF ZD 20QSOP

IC CLK FANOUT/BUFF ZD 72VFQFN

IC JITTER ATTENUATOR 20-TSSOP

IC JITTER ATTENUATOR 28-TSSOP

Manufacturer

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

9DB206CLLF Stock
9DB206CLLF Inventory
Inquiry 9DB206CLLF

9DB206CLLF Datasheet

9DB206CLLF Price 9DB206CLLF Electronics

9DB206CLLF Digikey Supplier 9DB206CLLF

9DB206CLLF Image 9DB206CLLF Picture

Download 9DB206CLLF Datasheet Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device

Technology)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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